Thursday 19 July 2018
Date/Time : 19 July 2018 23:19
Running Race Software version : (v1.7.29)

Position Bib No Cat/pos

O 00 NO UL D WN -

Gt b B S D DDA DEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
U b WNEFEP O OWONOUDRD WNREROUOVOONOULPEWNROWOVVOLOUNOUEWNEREROWOVOLONOOUEWNIERELDO

166 SM/01
182 MV40/01
170 MV50/01
158 MV40/02
193 MV40/03
192 SM/02
109 MV40/04
118 SL/01
97 SM/03
179 MV40/05
167 Lv40/01
165 SM/04
160 SL/02
191 MV40/06
122 SM/05
137 Mv40/07
173 MV50/02
161 MV50/03
138 LVv40/02
141 LV50/01
197 SM/06
91 MV40/08
200 SL/03
132 SM/07
178 SM/08
135 MV60/01
177 MV50/04
131 LV50/02
147 SM/09
180 MV50/05
196 SM/10
199 SM/11
194 SL/04
90 SM/12
187 Lv40/03
129 SM/13
101 MV50/06
98 MV50/07
174 MV60/02
183 SL/05
157 SM/14
125 MV40/09
87 MV60/03
150 Lv40/04
136 MV40/10
163 MV40/11
190 MV40/12
144 SM/15
172 SM/16
83 LV60/01
184 SM/17
134 SM/18
115 MV50/08
149 SM/19
100 MV60/04

Haresfield

00:17:14
00:17:25
00:17:55
00:18:07
00:18:14
00:18:27
00:18:34
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:46
00:18:48
00:18:52
00:18:55
00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:19:14
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:30
00:20:02
00:20:18
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:31
00:20:45
00:20:55
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:03
00:21:09
00:21:18
00:21:26
00:21:31
00:21:37
00:21:46
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:05
00:22:05
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:22:36
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:46
00:22:52
00:22:55

Race time Runner

Luke
Mark
Jeremy
Mike
James
Simon
Martin
Gemma
Matthew
Dave
Shona
Parshanth Kumar
Tara
Nicholas
Michael
Darren
Lee

lan
Annabel
Fee
Adrian
Richard
Hattie
Max
Robin
Mario
Peter
Angelina
Piotr
Robert
Martin
Paul
Natalie
Kris
Sophie
Chris
Mark
Neil
Gordon
Stacey
Tim

lan

Alan
Michelle
Alex
Ben
Chris
Adam
Chris
Alice
Josh
Mark
Andy
Daniel
Allan

Haresfield

BYRNE
JAMES
MOWER
HOBBS
HEAD
JARVIS
FOSTER
HARGRAVES
POLSON
RANTELL

CROMBIE-HICKS

SPIPATHI
GROSVENOR
HITCHCROFT
BROWN
LONG
CHRISTMAS
SMITH
ROBERTS
MAYCOCK
ENGLAND
BIRCH
JENKINS
HOLLOWAY
GOODWILL
McNAMARA
MORRIS
KONG
MICHALSKI

DALTON-MORRIS

SCRIVENS
WARREN
JENKS
RYMER
BRUCE
RUNCIE
MANLEY
TRING
JONES
OSMOND
BIDSTRUP
HOUGH
ROBERTSON
BALCHIN
GREEN
MONTILLA
DAVIS
KNIGHTS
WHITE
LEWIS
KEYTE
PEARSON
BROWN
MAGOVERN
GREEN

Club

Swindon Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

North Cotswold Tri & Run
Tewkesbury RC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Tewkesbury RC

Almost Athletes
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Dursley RC

Bourton Roadrunners
Stroud & District AC
Forest Of Dean AC
Tewkesbury RC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Severn AC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Bourton Roadrunners
Stroud & District AC
Almost Athletes
Serpentine RC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Monross trailblazers
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury RC

Dursley RC

Stroud & District AC
Unattached

Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes
Cirencester AC

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Unattached

Forest Of Dean AC
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Bourton Roadrunners
Gloucester AC
Unattached

Almost Athletes

Dursley RC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

195 MV40/13
86 MV60/05
176 SM/20
93 MV50/09
168 MV50/10
114 LV60/02
175 SM/21
189 MV50/11
151 SMm/22
142 MV60/06
105 LV60/03
102 SL/06
171 MV70+/01
99 LV50/03
198 SL/07
159 MV40/14
181 MV40/15
106 MV70+/02
94 MV60/07
139 SL/08
186 MV50/12
12 MV40/16
154 LV60/04
128 LV50/04
162 LV40/05
185 SM/23
111 SL/09
127 SM/24
133 SM/25
153 SM/26
117 Mv40/17
107 SL/10
143 SL/11
188 MV60/08
110 LVv40/06
145 SM/27
120 SL/12
119 SM/28
164 SM/29
130 MV50/13
169 MV70+/03
108 SL/13
148 SL/14
113 MV40/18
146 SL/15

00:23:00
00:23:14
00:23:26
00:23:30
00:23:34
00:23:42
00:23:55
00:24:07
00:24:18
00:24:25
00:24:26
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:25:16
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:19
00:26:34
00:26:42
00:27:01
00:27:26
00:27:52
00:28:00
00:28:43
00:29:09
00:29:11
00:29:27
00:29:34
00:29:41
00:29:47
00:29:49
00:30:10
00:30:32
00:30:51
00:31:38
00:31:39
00:32:00
00:32:42
00:33:00
00:36:40
00:36:40
00:38:09
00:39:03

Shaun
David
Chris
Neil
Graeme
Sharon
Julian
Kevin
Joe
Norm
Jacqui
Elaine
Dave
Lorraine
Charmaine
Gareth
David
David
Steve
Harriet
Dominic
Warren
Barbara
Sandie
Nicola
Myles
Molly
Thomas
Jordan
Matthew
Neil
Nicola
Elizzbeth
John
Lisa
Simon
Isobel
Thomas
David
Jon
Mike
Michelle
Nicola
Gareth
Kyle

PAIN
SAUNDERS
McMAHON
TRUELOVE
FLORY-KISH
SMITH
HOPKINS
PROBYN
BANNER
LEVER
WYNDS
CHAPMAN
SPACKMAN
TAYLOR
BRUNT
GIDDINGS
MILES
LAWRENCE
BARNES
SMITH
LYES
KNIGHT
THOMAS
WOOD
COWLE
KEYTE
THOMAS
SCOLTOCK
TANNER
THOMPSON
HALLETT
FEAR

BELL
DRIVER
THOMAS
HEARNE
EDWARDS
JOHNSON
NELSON
OWEN
WARD
BOND-SMITH
LOMAS
PHILLIPS
WEBBER

Unattached
Dursley RC
Almost Athletes
Dursley RC
Unattached

Running Somewhere Else

Unattached
Severn AC
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Forest Of Dean AC

Running Somewhere Else

Gloucester AC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Dursley RC
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Cirencester AC

Running Somewhere Else

Dursley RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Felixstowe RR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Tewkesbury RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached



